
eLearn1 Duration 6 Hours 

Lesson 1 Virtual 10-Apr Thu 6.45-8.45pm 

eLearn2 Duration 7 Hours 

Lesson 2 Virtual 17-Apr Thu 6.45-9.45pm 

eLearn3 Duration 6 Hours 

Lesson 3 Virtual 24-Apr Thu 6.45-8.45pm 

eLearn4 Duration 7 Hours 

Lesson 4 Virtual 8-May Thu 6.45-9.45pm 

Mock Exam Submission Deadline: 17 May, Sat 

Mock Exam
Debrief Virtual 5-Jun Thu 6.45-8.45pm 

eLearn1 Duration 6 Hours 

Lesson 1 Virtual 13-Apr Sun 2:00-4:00pm

eLearn2 Duration 7 Hours 

Lesson 2 Virtual 20-Apr Wed 2:00-5:00pm

eLearn3 Duration 6 Hours 

Lesson 3 Virtual 27-Apr Sun 2:00-4:00pm

eLearn4 Duration 7 Hours 

Lesson 4 Virtual 4-May Sun 2:00-5:00pm

Mock Exam Submission Deadline: 17 May, Sat 

Mock Exam
Debrief Virtual 8-Jun Sun 2:00-4:00pm

eLearn1 Duration 4 Hours 

Lesson 1 Virtual 12-Apr Sat 10.00-
1.00pm 

eLearn2 Duration 4 Hours 

Lesson 2 In-Person 19-Apr Sat 10.00-
1.00pm 

eLearn3 Duration 6 Hours 

Lesson 3 Virtual 26-Apr Sat 10.00-
1.00pm 

eLearn4 Duration 3 Hours 

Lesson 4 In-Person 3-May Sat 10.00-
1.00pm 

eLearn5 Duration 4 Hours 

Lesson 5 Virtual 10-May Sat 10.00-
1.00pm 

Mock Exam Submission Deadline: 18 May, Sun 

Mock Exam
Debrief Virtual 2-Jun Mon 6.45-

8.45pm 

eLearn1 Duration 4 Hours 

Lesson 1 Virtual 8-Apr Tue 6.45-
9.45pm 

eLearn2 Duration 4 Hours 

Lesson 2 In-Person 15-Apr Tue 6.45-
9.45pm 

eLearn3 Duration 6 Hours 

Lesson 3 Virtual 22-Apr Tue 6.45-
9.45pm 

eLearn4 Duration 3 Hours 

Lesson 4 In-Person 29-Apr Tue 6.45-
9.45pm 

eLearn5 Duration 4 Hours 

Lesson 5 Virtual 6-May Tue 6.45-
9.45pm 

Mock Exam Submission Deadline: 18 May, Sun 

Mock Exam
Debrief Virtual 3-Jun Tue 6.45-

8.45pm 

eLearn1 Duration 5 Hours 

Lesson 1 Virtual 7-Apr Mon 6.45-
9.45pm 

eLearn2 Duration 2 Hours 

Lesson 2 In-Person 14-Apr Mon 6.45-
9.45pm 

eLearn3 Duration 3 Hours 

Lesson 3 Virtual 21-Apr Mon 6.45-
9.45pm 

eLearn4 Duration 3 Hours 

Lesson 4 In-Person 28-Apr Mon 6.45-
9.45pm 

eLearn5 Duration 3 Hours 

Lesson 5 Virtual 5-May Mon 6.45-
9.45pm 

eLearn6 Duration 2 Hours 

Lesson 6 In-Person 19-May Mon 6.45-
9.45pm 

Mock Exam Submission Deadline: 25 May, Sun 

Mock Exam Debrief Virtual 9-Jun Mon 6.45-
8.45pm 

eLearn1 Duration 6 Hours 

Lesson 1 Virtual 12-Apr Sat 2.00-
4.00pm 

eLearn2 Duration 7 Hours 

Lesson 2 Virtual 19-Apr Sat 2.00-
5.00pm 

eLearn3 Duration 6 Hours 

Lesson 3 Virtual 26-Apr Sat 2.00-
4.00pm 

eLearn4 Duration 7 Hours 

Lesson 4 Virtual 3-May Sat 2.00-
5.00pm 

Mock Exam Submission Deadline: 17 May, Sat 

Mock Exam Debrief Virtual 14-Jun Sat 2.00-
4.00pm 

Accounting for Decision Making 
Lecturer: Tan Boon Hua 

Principles of Financial Reporting 
Lecturer: Aboubacar Sidiki Kaba 

Assurance
Lecturer: Savita Dubey 

Financial Management 
Lecturer: Ian Lim 

Singapore Taxation 
Lecturer: Kevin Enoch 

Advanced Financial Reporting 
Lecturer: Aboubacar Sidiki Kaba 

$981.00 / Module (Incl. GST) 
38.0 Training Hours 

Updated as of 18th March 2025

Foundation Programme



Lesson 1 In-Person 11-Apr Fri 7.00-
10.00pm 

Lesson 2 Virtual 19-Apr Sat 10.00-
1.00pm 

Lesson 3 In-Person 25-Apr Fri 7.00-
10.00pm 

Lesson 4 Virtual 2-May Fri 7.00-
10.00pm 

Lesson 5 In-Person 10-May Sat 10.00-
1.00pm 

Lesson 6 Virtual 16-May Fri 7.00-
10.00pm 

Mock Exam Submission Deadline: 18 May, Sun 

Mock Exam
Debrief In-Person 13-Jun Fri 7.00-

9.00pm 

Lesson 1 In-Person 12-Apr Sat 1.00-5.00pm 

Lesson 2 Virtual 17-Apr Thu 7.00-10.00pm 

Lesson 3 In-Person 26-Apr Sat 1.00-5.00pm 

Lesson 4 Virtual 11-May Sun 1.00-5.00pm 

Lesson 5 In-Person 21-May Wed 7.00-10.00pm 

Mock
Exam Submission Deadline: 9 November, Sat 

Mock
Exam
Debrief 

In-Person 6-Jun Fri 7.00-9.00pm 

Lesson 1 In-Person 8-Apr Tue 7.00-10.00pm 

Lesson 2 Virtual 23-Apr Wed 7.00-10.00pm 

Lesson 3 In-Person 30-Apr Wed 7.00-10.00pm 

Lesson 4 Virtual 3-May Sat 2.00-6.00pm 

Lesson 5 Virtual 10-May Sat 2.00-6.00pm 

Mock Exam Submission Deadline: 24 May, Sat 

Mock Exam
Debrief In-Person 11-Jun Wed 7.00-10.00pm 

Lesson 1 In-Person 31-May Sat 10.00-1.00pm 

Lesson 2 In-Person 31-May Sat 2.00-5.00pm 

Lesson 3 In-Person 1-Jun Sun 10.00-1.00pm 

Lesson 4 In-Person 1-Jun Sun 2.00-5.00pm 

Lesson 5 In-Person 8-Jun Sun 10.00-1.00pm 

Lesson 6 In-Person 8-Jun Sun 2.00-5.00pm 

Final
Debrief In-Person 9-Jun Mon 7.00-9.00pm 

Lesson 1 In-Person 7-Apr Mon 7.00-10.00pm 

Lesson 2 Virtual 14-Apr Mon 7.00-10.00pm 

Lesson 3 In-Person 21-Apr Mon 7.00-10.00pm 

Lesson 4 Virtual 28-Apr Mon 7.00-10.00pm 

Lesson 5 In-Person 5-May Mon 7.00-10.00pm 

Lesson 6 Virtual 19-May Mon 7.00-10.00pm 

Mock
Exam Submission Deadline: 25 May, Sun 

Mock
Exam
Debrief 

In-Person 12-Jun Thu 7.00-9.00pm 

Financial Reporting 
Lecturer: Alton Neo 

Professional Programme

Taxation 
Lecturer: Yvonne Goh 

Assurance 
Lecturer: Titus Kuan 

Integrative Business Solutions 
Lecturer: Kelvin Song 

Business Value, Governance & Risk 
Lecturer: Kelvin Song 

$1,090.00 / Module (Incl. GST) 
20.0 Training Hours 

Got more questions? 
Email us at: SCAQAcad@isca.org.sg 

Updated as of 18th March 2025

mailto:SCAQAcad@isca.org.sg

